●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Standard color is natural, black, other special colors are
available upon request.
●  Feature: Low Smoke and Halogen Free cable tie suitable for
     various industry, also household DIY and gardening.
     Max. operating temperature up to 85℃
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and
     make effective for installation.
Item No. Length W Max. Bundle Dia. Min. LoopTensile
StrengthNatual Black
100pcs 1000pcs 100pcs 1000pcs mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-200Z CV-200ZK CV-200ZB CV-200ZKB 200 8" 4.6 48
75 34
CV-280Z CV-280ZK CV-280ZB CV-280ZKB 280 11" 4.8 70
CV-300SZ CV-300SZB 300 11 7/8" 4.8 74
CV-368Z CV-368ZB 368 14 1/2" 4.8 94
※CV-300STZ CV-300STZB 300 11 7/8" 4.8 83 80 36
CV-300STZ Tail※
0301  KSS SUPER STRENGTH NYLON CABLE TIE
W
L
15-TA1338482-PDA HALOGEN FREEE97527
Item No.
Length W Max. Bundle
Dia.
Min. LoopTensile
StrengthNatural Black Weather
Resistant
100pcs 100pcs 100pcs mm inch mm mm lbs kgs
CV-914 CV-914B CV-914W 914 36" 9 275
175 80CV-940 CV-940B CV-940W 940 37" 9 284
CV-1219 CV-1219B CV-1219W 1219 48" 9 372
HVAC Duct Straps
 UL 181B-C for use with UL non-metallic air ducts and air connectors.
 Recommended for use with R-6 and R-8 flex duct.
●  Material: UL94V-2 flame rated, UL approved Nylon 66.
●  Color: Standard color is natural, black, other special colors are
     available upon request.
●  Feature: Low Smoke and Halogen Free cable tie suitable for
     various industry, also household DIY and gardening.
     Max. operating temperature up to 85℃
●  Application: One piece self-lock cable tie save the time and make
     effective for installation.
W
L
0301  KSS NYLON CABLE TIE
HALOGEN FREE15-TA1338482-PDA4002251340022513TAE00000USMH29212E97527 16/80006
W
irin
g
Du
cts
Ca
ble Tie
s
Tu
be
s
Fa
ste
ne
rs
Ca
ble
Cli
ps
W
ra
pp
ing
Ba
nd
s
Wi
re
Co
nn
ect
ors
Bu
sh
ing
s
Gl
an
ds
,
Bu
sh
ing
s
Co
nd
uit
s
Ca
ble
Ma
rke
rs
PC
B
Pa
rts
Ca
ble
 Cl
am
ps
& T
ie M
ou
nts